FURAL

‘ Perforation

Qg 4,0-33 %

Perforation [l
Lochanteil
Perforationsbreite max.
Durchgangsbreite max.
Materialstarke Stahl max.
Materialstarke Alu max.
Bez. nach DIN 24041
Abstand horizontal
Abstand vertikal
Abstand diagonal
Perforationsrichtung

Schallabsorption

Gesamtaufbau
Vlies
Prifzeugnis
NRC

Aw
Absorberklasse
Auflage

Fural

Qg 4,0-33 %
4,0 mm

33 %

630 mm
800 mm
0,70 mm
0,60 mm
Qg 4,00-7,00
7,00 mm =
7,00 mm ¢,
9,89 mm \
9
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Akustik-Vlies, eingeklebt
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Fural Systeme in Metall GmbH
Cumberlandstr. 62

4810 Gmunden

Austria
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Frequenz

Terzwert

Oktavwert


mailto:fural@fural.at
http://www.fural.com/

